



Available from 12pm

Homemade soup	€5.75
Served with fresh cream and homemade Guinness bread (Contains allergens 6,7,9,12)	
Crispy bacon buttie	€9.50
Bacon, lettuce, tomato on lightly toasted bloomer loaf, mayonnaise, house chips (Contains allergens 6,7,8,10,11)	
Clayton Whites chuna wrap	€10.95
Crushed chickpea, sweetcorn, sea weed rocket salad, lemon dressing, house fries (Contains allergens 6,9,12,13)	
BBQ tofu ciabatta	€9.95
Roasted red pepper, Cajun mayonnaise, stewed red onion, shredded Romaine lettuce, house fries (Contains allergens 6,8,9,12,13)	
Meylers smoked salmon	€12.50
Homemade Guinness bread, caper berries, horseradish cream, served with dressed honey mustard mesclun leaves, house chips (Contains allergens 3,6,7,9,11,12,13)	

Selection of sandwiches

Sandwich with choice of bread (white or brown)	€6.95
(Contains allergens 6,7,8,11)	
Toasted sandwich with choice of bread (white or brown)	€7.50
(Contains allergens 6,7,8,11)	

Choose from ingredients listed below

Bacon, chicken, ham, tuna, turkey, egg
Lettuce, onion, pepper, cucumber, tomato, cheese

Denotations as follows: (C) Celiac, (D) Diabetic, (V) Vegetarian
Allergen Index: 1.Crustacean 2. Molluscs 3. Fish 4. Peanuts 5. Nuts 6. Cereal containing gluten 7. Milk/milk product 8. Soya
9. Sulphur Dioxide 10.Sesame Seeds 11. Egg 12. Celery & Celeriac 13. Mustard 14. Lupin

All our beef are 100% Irish



Selection of pastries and cakes

Plain or fruit scone	€2.95
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Croissant	€1.50
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Cupcake	€2.95
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Raspberry bakewell	€3.55
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Meringue nest	€3.15
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Lemon cake	€4.65
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Doughnut (strawberry,chocolate,lemon)	€3.50
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Lemon meringue	€3.50
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Cupcake	€2.95
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Belgian chocolate cookie	€2.15
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
Belgian white chocolate cookie	€2.00
(Contains Allergens –6,7,11)	
<u>Gluten free option</u>	
Carrot cake	€4.15
(Contains Allergens –5 walnut ,7,11)	
Chocolate cake	€4.15
(Contains Allergens –7,11)	
<u>Vegan option</u>	
Raspberry brownie	€3.95
(Contains Allergens –6 ,7,11)	

Denotations as follows: (C) Celiac, (D) Diabetic, (V) Vegetarian

Allergen Index: 1.Crustacean 2. Molluscs 3. Fish 4. Peanuts 5. Nuts 6. Cereal containing gluten 7. Milk/milk product 8. Soya 9. Sulphur Dioxide 10.Sesame Seeds 11. Egg 12. Celery & Celeriac 13. Mustard 14. Lupin

All our beef are 100% Irish